®
October 1997
ICL7121
16-Bit Multiplying
Microprocessor-Compatible D/A Converter
C
1
C

(OUTLINE DWG JI)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
ICL7121JCJI 0 to 70 28 Ld CERDIP
ICL7121JMJI -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP
ICL7121KCJI 0 to 70 28 Ld CERDIP
ICL7121KMJI -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP
ICL7121LCJI 0 to 70 28 Ld CERDIP
ICL7121LMJI -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP
28
27
26
25